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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Akemi Matsumoto8024
Elevate

8.650 9.625 8.9508.450 35.675
5 1 8T 2T 1 

1 

Kiana Wong8031
Elevate

8.750 9.050 8.9508.750 35.500
3T 6 3 2T 2 

2 

Marissa Joe8020
Elevate

8.600 9.500 8.3008.450 34.850
6 2 8T 10T 3 

3 

Kristina Leones8022
Elevate

8.175 9.100 8.7758.650 34.700
10T 4 4 7 4 

4 

Marina Nogaj8034
Elevate

7.750 9.075 8.8008.875 34.500
14 5 2 4T 5 

5 

Brianna Mar8023
Elevate

8.900 9.475 7.6258.475 34.475
1 3 7 15T 6 

6 

Alisya Oliver8047
Monterey

8.850 8.050 9.0008.500 34.400
2 12 6 1 7 

7 

Jessica Carr9238
Elevate

8.175 8.950 8.8008.300 34.225
10T 7 12 4T 8 

8 

Carissa Bilderback8071
Tumbleweeds

8.750 8.875 8.2507.750 33.625
3T 8 15 12 9 

9 

Tiana Portnov8026
Elevate

7.700 8.575 8.3008.900 33.475
15 10 1 10T 10 

10 

Abri Bugarin8042
Monterey

8.300 8.100 8.5508.450 33.400
8T 11 8T 9 11 

11 

Melanie Kannalikham8021
Elevate

8.450 7.975 8.6757.900 33.000
7 13 14 8 12 

12 

Lillie McKinney8073
Tumbleweeds

8.150 7.900 8.8008.100 32.950
12 14 13 4T 13 

13 

Emma Sufka8075
Tumbleweeds

8.300 7.800 7.5258.600 32.225
8T 15 5 17 14 

14 

Kelly Choi8016
Elevate

7.200 8.725 7.7257.450 31.100
16 9 17 14 15 

15 

Dakota Caughron8072
Tumbleweeds

8.050 7.250 8.1007.500 30.900
13 17 16 13 16 

16 

Summer Wilkins8085
USA Elite

7.100 7.725 7.6258.400 30.850
17 16 11 15T 17 

17 
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